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Red Division

Honey Coombes
Azulgranal899 (#21)
3KINGS

Mickeys Brigade

Blue Division

DYN30* #3 +3
Crimson cowboys
Bandits
GAMETIGER #

White Division

Devil QB

The Crypto King
Made

4 SALE COLBT

Total Points

DYN30* #3 +3
Crimson cowboys
Honey Coombes
Devil QB
Azulgranal899 (#21)
The Crypto King
Bandits
GAMETIGER #
3KINGS

Mickeys Brigade
Made

4 SALE COLBT
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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